


Sone levels shown are at normal settings.

Range Hoods

QT Series
Consumer research shows that most people use their range hood less frequently because of loud fan noise.  That’s why the 
QT hoods were developed. With our patented air chamber design, noise is reduced up to 40% over conventional range 
hoods.

Black
QT230BLN
QT236BLN

Almond
QT230AAN

N/A

Stainless
QT230SSN
QT236SSN

Description
QT Series 
QT Series

CFM
210
210

Sones
5.0
5.0

Width
30
36

Charcoal Filter
RFQTC
RFQTC

Aluminum Filter
RFQTA
RFQTA

QT230WWN Shown

GP, BP, CM Series
Made to exacting standards, our Economy Series range hoods are ideal for homeowners who cook occasionally yet require a 
variable-speed mechanical control for different types of cooking. The GP & BP Series are convertible whereas the CM Series must 
be ducted.

GP130WWN Shown

B59000 Island Hood
Gently curving metal canopy creates a dramatic, contemporary appearance and an open, airy feel.  The 36" Island range 
hood features a brushed stainless steel finish with push-button control and four 20-watt halogen bulbs (included).

36” Width
B5936SS

Description
B59000 36” Island Hood

CFM
450

Sones
2.5

Charcoal Filter
N/A

Aluminum Filter
S97018029

B5936SS Shown

Power Modules

BC2130SS Shown

Chimney Series
Our stainless steel chimney style range hoods feature impressive design and tremendous value. They have been engineered to 
meet the requirements of today’s highly styled, conventional appliances and kitchens with halogen lighting to accentuate the beauty 
of a fully enclosed underside containing dishwasher-safe filters.

36” Width
RM503604
RM523604

N/A
N/A

42” Width
N/A

RM524204
N/A
N/A

Description
RM50000 Series Chimney Hood
RM52000 Series Chimney Hood

Venmar Jazz (Glass Canopy)
Venmar Jazz (Steel Canopy)

CFM
270
370
450
450

Sones
6.5
7.0
2.5
2.5

Charcoal Filter
FILTEREB40

FILTERSQUARE
N/A
N/A

Aluminum Filter
B08087292
B08087294

07759
07759

RM503004 Shown

Range Hoods

QT Series

Black
QT230BLN
QT236BLN

Almond
QT230AAN

N/A

Stainless
QT230SSN
QT236SSN

Description
QT Series 
QT Series

CFM
210
210

Sones
5.0
5.0

Width
30
36

Charcoal Filter
RFQTC
RFQTC

Aluminum Filter
RFQTA
RFQTA

36” Width
B5936SS

Description
B59000 36” Island Hood

CFM
450

Sones
2.5

Charcoal Filter
N/A

Aluminum Filter
S97018029

These integrated power modules provide the ventilation and lighting you need for your custom application. 

Chimney Series

Description
PM250 Power Module
PM390 Power Module
BC21 Power Module
BC41 Power Module

30” Width
RM503004
RM523004

VJ603302SS
VJ604302SS

36” Width
RM503604
RM523604

N/A
N/A

42” Width
N/A

RM524204
N/A
N/A

Description
RM50000 Series Chimney Hood
RM52000 Series Chimney Hood

Venmar Jazz (Glass Canopy)
Venmar Jazz (Steel Canopy)

CFM
270
370
450
450

Sones
6.5
7.0
2.5
2.5

Charcoal Filter
FILTEREB40

FILTERSQUARE
N/A
N/A

Aluminum Filter
B08087292
B08087294

07759
07759

White
QT230WWN
QT236WWN

White on White
GP124WWN
GP130WWN

N/A
BP130WWN

N/A
CM130WWN

Black
N/A
N/A

BP124BLN
BP130BLN

N/A
N/A

Black on White
GP124WHN
GP130WHN
BP124WHN
BP130WHN

N/A
N/A

Almond
GP124ALN
GP130ALN
BP124ALN
BP130ALN

N/A
N/A

Stainless
GP124SSN
GP130SSN
BP124SSN
BP130SSN
CM124SSN
CM130SSN

Description
GP Series
GP Series
BP Series
BP Series
CM Series
CM Series

CFM
190
190
180
180
160
160

Sones
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5

Width
24
30
24
30
24
30

Charcoal Filter
FKM65
FKM65
FKM65
FKM65

N/A
N/A

Aluminum Filter
RLSM65
RLSM65
RLSM65
RLSM65
RLSM65
RLSM65

Silver
PM250
PM390

BC2130SS
BC4130SS

Recirc. Kit
356NDK
357NDK

N/A
N/A

CFM
250
390
290
500

Sones
8.0
6.0
1.5
<0.3

Width
20-1/2"
20-1/2"
27-5/8"
27-5/8"

Charcoal Filter
B08999040
B08999040

N/A
N/A

Aluminum Filter
B08087922
B08087922
SV08965
SV08965


