









As the residential ventilation leader, Broan offers more range hoods than anyone. Our complete line of range hoods are built to exacting quality and ventilation standards. You can count on Broan to help keep your kitchen cleaner and healthier for years to come. From high-performance ducted models to the most effective non-ducted units ever made, Broan is the ideal way to bring style and ventilation into your kitchen. Why kitchens need ventilation: Cooking smoke and greasy build-up are more than unpleasant. They're unhealthy. In fact, cooking churns out airborne contaminants like nothing else in the home can.

QS Series



QS330SSN Shown

An impressive top performer, the QS Series combines premium features like three-speed electronic control plus boost-speed mode (QS3), delay-off and filter cleaning reminder (QS3) with a deluxe, Teflon®-coated surface for unparalleled style and ease of cleaning (QS3 and QS2). The quietest range hoods in their category, the QS Series offers revolutionary performance along with the brilliance of halogen lighting.

White	Biscuit	Black	Almond	Stainless	Description	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
QS330WWN	N/A	QS330BLN	QS330AAN	QS330SSN	QS3 Series	430	0.4	30	BPS3FA30	BPSF30
QS336WWN	N/A	N/A	N/A	QS336SSN	QS3 Series	430	0.4	36	BPS3FA36	BPSF36
QS230WWN	N/A	QS230BLN	QS230AAN	QS230SSN	QS2 Series	300	0.9	30	BPS2FA30	BPSF30
QS130WWN	QS130BCN	QS130BLN	QS130AAN	QS130SSN	QS1 Series	220	1.5	30	BPS1FA30	BPSF30

RP130SSC Shown

RP1 Series

Never before have appearance and value come together so elegantly. Two-level dual 50-watt halogen lighting (GU10 bulbs sold separately). Heat Sentry™ is a smart feature that detects excessive heat and adjusts speed to high automatically.

Stain l ess	Description	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
RP130SSC	RP1 Series	440	0.5	30	97017455	N/A



BDF30SS Shown

BDF Series

Serious power for the serious at-home-chef has been built into Broan's new Dual Fan Range Hood Series. Not only will it match your cooking style, but the new BDF range hood can also match your kitchen with its rounded edges, sleek design and colour choices.

White	Stainless	Description	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
BDF30WH	BDF30SS	BDF Series	500	4.1	30	N/A	N/A



ESB Series

Broan ESB10 Series range hoods are ENERGY STAR® qualified. This means that in addition to being among the slimmest, most elegant hoods on the market, they are energy efficient. Who said you can't always get what you want?



ESB1030SS Shown

Sone levels shown are at normal settings.



Please visit our website to view complete model descriptions, images, PDF brochures, spec sheets and installation manuals.











QT230WWN Shown

QT Series

Consumer research shows that most people use their range hood less frequently because of loud fan noise. That's why the QT hoods were developed. With our patented air chamber design, noise is reduced up to 40% over conventional range

White	Black	Almond	Stainless	Description	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
QT230WWN	QT230BLN	QT230AAN	QT230SSN	QT Series	210	5.0	30	RFQTA	RFQTC
QT236WWN	QT236BLN	N/A	QT236SSN	QT Series	210	5.0	36	RFQTA	RFQTC

GP, BP, CM Series



GP130WWN Shown

Made to exacting standards, our Economy Series range hoods are ideal for homeowners who cook occasionally yet require a variable-speed mechanical control for different types of cooking. The GP & BP Series are convertible whereas the CM Series must be ducted.

White on White	Black on White	Black	Almond	Stainless	Description	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
GP124WWN	GP124WHN	N/A	GP124ALN	GP124SSN	GP Series	190	7.0	24	RLSM65	FKM65
GP130WWN	GP130WHN	N/A	GP130ALN	GP130SSN	GP Series	190	7.0	30	RLSM65	FKM65
N/A	BP124WHN	BP124BLN	BP124ALN	BP124SSN	BP Series	180	7.5	24	RLSM65	FKM65
BP130WWN	BP130WHN	BP130BLN	BP130ALN	BP130SSN	BP Series	180	7.5	30	RLSM65	FKM65
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	CM124SSN	CM Series	160	6.5	24	RLSM65	N/A
CM130WWN	N/A	N/A	N/A	CM130SSN	CM Series	160	6.5	30	RLSM65	N/A



RM503004 Shown

Chimney Series

Our stainless steel chimney style range hoods feature impressive design and tremendous value. They have been engineered to meet the requirements of today's highly styled, conventional appliances and kitchens with halogen lighting to accentuate the beauty of a fully enclosed underside containing dishwasher-safe filters.

30" Width	36" Width	42" Width	Description	CFM	Sones	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
RM503004	RM503604	N/A	RM50000 Series Chimney Hood	270	6.5	B08087292	FILTEREB40
RM523004	RM523604	RM524204	RM52000 Series Chimney Hood	370	7.0	B08087294	FILTERSQUARE
VJ603302SS	N/A	N/A	Venmar Jazz (Glass Canopy)	450	2.5	07759	N/A
VJ604302SS	N/A	N/A	Venmar Jazz (Steel Canopy)	450	2.5	07759	N/A



B59000 Island Hood

Gently curving metal canopy creates a dramatic, contemporary appearance and an open, airy feel. The 36" Island range hood features a brushed stainless steel finish with push-button control and four 20-watt halogen bulbs (included).

36" Width	Description	CFM	Sones	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
B5936SS	B59000 36" Island Hood	450	2.5	S97018029	N/A



BC2130SS Shown

Power Modules

These integrated power modules provide the ventilation and lighting you need for your custom application.

ı	Silver	Description	Recirc. Kit	CFM	Sones	Width	Aluminum Filter	Charcoal Filter
	PM250	PM250 Power Module	356NDK	250	8.0	20-1/2"	B08087922	B08999040
	PM390	PM390 Power Module	357NDK	390	6.0	20-1/2"	B08087922	B08999040
	BC2130SS	BC21 Power Module	N/A	290	1.5	27-5/8"	SV08965	N/A
	BC4130SS	BC41 Power Module	N/A	500	<0.3	27-5/8"	SV08965	N/A

Sone levels shown are at normal settings



Please visit our website to view complete model descriptions, images, PDF brochures, spec sheets and installation manuals.



